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2025 FARM TEAM COMPETITION - ALL BREED DRAFT HORSE & MULE

SHOW PERSONNEL

Superintendent
Equipment Coordinator
Announcer

Ringman

Show Ring Secretary
Livestock Control

Noah Levy, Ankeny, 1A

Jim Stuart, New Virginia, IA
Bob Curry, Prairie City, 1A
Dan Nisley, Kellogg, IA
Susie Spry, Des Moines, IA
Doug Hlas, Traer, IA

JUDGES
Farm Team Tabitha Good, Ogden, 1A
Farm Team Josh Good, Ogden, IA

IOWA STATE FAIR STAFF

Jen Cannon, Newton, IA
Tracy Wiseman, Knoxville, IA
Kaci Vanlaningham, Bondurant, 1A

Competitive Events Director
Competitive Events Coordinator
Horse Show Entry Clerk

IOWA STATE FAIR BOARD

CEO/Manager

Northwest District

Jeremy Parsons, Des Moines

Darwin Gaudian, Primghar
Verdon Schmidt, Everly

North Central District Alan Brown, Hampton

Tennie Carlson, Stratford

Northeast District John Harms, Monticello

Deb Zumbach, Coggon Vice-President

Danny Olson, Red Oak
C.W. Thomas, Guthrie Center

Randy Brown, Osceola
Jo Reynolds, Indianola Treasurer

Southwest District

South Central District

Southeast District Curtis Claeys, Grand Mound President

Jarrod Horning, Ainsworth

EX-OFFICIO MEMBERS

Governor, State of lowa,
Des Moines

Honorable Kim Reynolds

President, lowa State University,
Ames

Dr. Wendy Wintersteen

Secretary of Agriculture and Land
Stewardship, Des Moines

Honorable Mike Naig

OUTDOOR ARENA

Friday, August 8
@ 9:00am

FREE SHOW

scan QR code for map to

OUTDOOR ARENA

2025 IOWA STATE FAIR
DRAFT HORSE HALL OF FAME
INDUCTEE:

DENNIS GOOD
OGDEN, IA

CONGRATULATIONS!

SPECIAL THANKS:
Jim Stuart of New Virginia and
Farm Team crew for providing their
time and equipment.

PHOTOGRAPHER
Tisha Pol Photography
Knoxville, 1A
515.635.5393
tisha@tishapol.com
https://tishapol.com

scan QR code to see show photos
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2025 I0WA STATE FAIR HORSE SHOW SCHEDULE

Thursday, August 7

9:00 AM - 4-H Horse
1:00 PM - FFA Horse

Friday, August 8

9:00 AM - Farm Team
6:30 PM - Cowgirl Queen

Saturday, August 9

8:30 AM - Open Western
6:30 PM — Open Western

Sunday, August 10

8:30 AM — Open Western

9:00 AM - Miniature B Halter

6:00 PM - Belgian, Shire, & Miniature

Monday, August 11

8:30 AM - Miniature A Halter — Split Ring

8:30 AM - Belgian Line - Split Ring
NOON - Shire Line
6:00 PM - Belgian, Shire, & Miniature

Tuesday, August 12

8:30 AM - Belgian, Shire, & Miniature
5:00 PM - Belgian, Shire, & Miniature
8:00 PM - Society

Wednesday, August 13

9:00 AM - Society
1:00 PM - Society
7:00 PM - Society

Thursday, August 14

9:00 AM - Society
1:00 PM - Society

6:00 PM - Clydesdale, Percheron, & Draft Pony

Friday, August 15

8:30 AM - Percheron Line — Split Ring
8:30 AM - Clydesdale Line — Split Ring
2:00 PM - Clydesdale & Percheron

5:00 PM - Clydesdale, Percheron, & Draft Pony

Saturday, August 16

8:30 AM - Clydesdale, Percheron, & Draft Pony
5:00 PM - Clydesdale, Percheron, & Draft Pony

6:30 PM - Horse Pulling

Sunday, August 17

8:30 AM - Clydesdale & Percheron
NOON - Supreme Six

Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Outdoor Arena
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Jacobson Exhibition Center
Livestock Pavilion
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center
Livestock Pavilion

Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center
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The lowa State Fair is excited to live
stream our iconic livestock shows.

Tune in to watch over 12,000 entries compete for blue ribbons,

including
ALL HORSE SHOWS!

Scan the QR code
for the main link to access all

available live streams.

www.waltonwebcasting.com
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lowa State Fair Draft Horse Hall of Fame

It is our great pleasure to pay tribute to those who have worked long and hard to promote the draft horse and to

enlarge their following and who are so justly recognized in the lowa State Fair Draft Horse Hall of Fame as follows:
2019
JANET & BOB GERARD, Marengo
BOB & VICKY ROBY, Rockwell City
DAN & JACKIE WISTOM, Sperry

2004
DICK & MARIE BROWN, Hudson
KENNETH GREIMAN, Garner LC & VERNON TICE, Searsboro
MAURICE TELLEEN, Waverly UNIOR & EILEEN VORWALDT, Fort Madison

EMIL HACK, Oxford Junction
2021

JAMES KRUGER, Aurora 2005
RANDY & MEL HISCOCKS, Britt

CHARLEY COCHRAN, Hedrick JACK BRADBURY, St. Charles
BILL WOODRING, Plainfield MIKEL SASSMANN, Sumner BILL & SHARLEE FELLER, Ladora

WILBER WENTZEL, Floyd County CLIFF SOURS, Nashua

1990

1979
CHESTER NELSON, Hedrick

ROY CURTIS, Princeton
ARNOLD HEXOM, Waverly
BERT FEVOLD, Humboldt

HERB SCHNECKLOT, Davenport
HARRY WENDEL, Atkins
RAY BOHAN, Shell Rock

LESTER GOOD, Ogden
ROSS SPARROW, Zearing
LYNN BYERLY, Glidden
CLAY McMAIN, DeWitt
SAM MINOR, Ely

2022
JEFF & LORI CHRISTIANSEN, Clarinda

2006
RAY VON ROEKEL, Montezuma

BOB & MARY DAVIDSON, Stanwood
JACK GRAY, Villisca

1991
KENNETH LOOMIS, Afton

DALE SCHLEI, Klemme BILL GRANGE, Ruthven
DON MCKALE, Toledo 2023
1992 RICHARD MORRICAL, Tabor
GEROLD MOORE, Delta

1980
NORTON DAVIS, Fremont
VERNON DAVIS, Hedrick
EVERETT STEEGE, Fredericksburg
CLELL BEATTY, Chariton
EARL SPARROW, Zearing
FOSTER SARCHETT, Indianola
ED CLAUSSEN, Gladbrook
CHARLES WILHOLT, Batavia
BILL SASSMAN, Fredericksburg
FRED CLAUSSEN, Traer

2007
DORIE GOOD SMITH, Boone
DOROTHY WILLHOIT, Batavia
2024

1993
MARK & MARY BOWER, Coon Rapids

CLAYTON CRILL, Delta 2008
CLYDE McDONOUGH, Schaller HOWARD & MABLE BUERCKLEY, Osage
TERRY & DEB PIERCE FAMILY, Oakland

CHUCK & JUDY THORSON, Floyd

ROBERT WEIGEL, Earlville
DR. A. J. NEUMANN, Orange City

LYNN MACVEY, Marshalltown

2025
1994 DENNIS GOOD, Ogden
VERNON MATSON, New Providence

JOHN ROBY, Rockwell City 2009

DICK & JOY SPARROW, Zearing

1995
EARL SORENSON, Goldfield
EMMA CLAUSSEN, Gladbrook

1981
HERCHELL GRIFFITH, Malcom
ROLLIN GINGERICH, Parnell
MENZO YEARIAN, Keswick
BURT GREIMAN, Corydon
RUPERT LINN, Pilot Mound
GUY BABCOCK, Galva

2010
CLIFFERD & ANNE BUFFINGTON, Colo
GERALD & BEA STUART, New Virginia

1996 CONNIE & LAWRENCE TEDROW, Douds

LYLE SMITH, Sigourney

CHARLES WENDT, Exira 2011

JIM STUART, New Virginia

1997 JEANNINE TELLEEN, Waverly

HARRY THOMS, Gladbrook
RALPH STRINGHAM, Earlham

1982
ORVAL PIERCE, Oakland
ELDRED PIERCE, Grinnell

2012
LYNN & LYNETTE TELLEEN, Waverly

1998 BRUCE GARDNER, Madrid

CLAIR BOHAN, Janesville
DALTON THOMPSON, Brayton

1983
DON SCHNECKLOTH, Davenport
JOHN SIEHL, Grinnell

2013
GLENN DETERMANN,Wall Lake

1999 ORVILL CABBAGE, New Market

HARVEY BENSON, Delta
DON BRADY, Greeley

1984
RAY CURTIS, DeWitt
HANS SORENSON, Goldfield

2014
ROBERT LANTOW, Nashua

2000 DARWIN BRINK, Bronson

F. D. SMYLIE, Columbus Junction
DELORIS GOOD, Ogden
LLOYD BLOOM, Cumming

1985
HAROLD McMAIN, Delmar
WALT BRADY, Greeley

2015
CHRIS SCHWARCK, Mason City
1986 DON & LINDA JOHNSON, Russell
CARL MADSON, Webb
LYNN DEAL, Jefferson

2001
BURT KELSEY, Rudd
ED “BUDDY” KIEWS, Packwood
FARRELL SIEHL, Grinnell
ROYAL PEACOCK, Keosauqua
ED DAVIDSON, Stanwood

2016
JACK & SHARON TUTTLE, Marengo
1987 RON HAGLUND, Ogden
LESTER HINDMAN, Alburnett LARRY & CAROL ROBINSON, Fairfield
LESTER PHILLIP, Birmingham
2017
RICK & SHERRY LAVALLEY, Carlisle
LARRY & LIZ MANATT, Malcom
PAUL & SANDY SPARROW, Zearing

RICHARD MASON, Early

2002
BILL HUNTROD, Collins
DALE & CHER McMAIN, Delmar
FRED & TOM HOLBERT, Greeley

1989
JIGGS KINNEY, Columbus Junction 2003 2018
STEVE & BECKY FEVOLD, Gladbrook

ARNOLD GRIFFIN, Anita DON GARRETT, Douds
MAXINE KRUGER, Aurora GARY SHIRK, Marshalltown
MIKE BEATY, Russell

VIRGIL MINOR, Ely
WARREN MOUNT, Grand Junction
PAUL & MARLENE PRUIN, Rockwell

MARILYN THOMS, Gladbrook

1988
JAY MITCHELL, Newton
LESTER SMITH, Sigourney
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All Breed Draft Horse & Mule Farm Team
Competition
Class Schedule
Friday, August 8 at 9:00 AM — Outdoor Arena

505 Carriage Turnout
502 Antique Machinery or Vehicle
506 Feed Team Race
*501 Log Skidding
*504 Cultivator Competition

*503 Barnyard Horse Pull
500 Farm Hitch Obstacle
507 Best Matched Team

*Classes 501, 504, and 503 will be held concurrently in separate areas of the arena.
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Back #
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

2025 Farm Team Entrants

Animal Name
Judy & Stormy
Jinger & Paulee
Geraldine & Rosie
Max & Frank
Alice & Stevie
Alice & Queen
Rip & Snort

Rip & Snort
Buck & Bill
Duke & Doc
Pete & Price
Travis & Flash
Saige & Sierra
Willow & Bella
Duke & Dillon
Jeff & Ralph
Cash & Cole

Exhibitor

Jim Stuart

Jim Stuart

Jim Stuart

Brad Criswell
Branden Harp
Branden Harp
Brenda Coulson
Jessica Cross

Mike Beaty

Mike Beaty

Stan Jensen

Tony Garrett

Jeff Christiansen
Loyd Sleeth
Wildwood Hills Ranch
Wildwood Hills Ranch
Broken Spoke Wagon

City

New Virginia
New Virginia
New Virginia
St. Charles
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Eagleville
Eagleville
Russell
Russell
Cambridge
Douds
Clarinda
Hartford

St. Charles
St. Charles

Aurora

Have you ever wanted to learn to drive a team? The South Central lowa Draft Horse
Club is putting on a free clinic on Sunday, August 24 from 10:00 to 2:00 at the New

Virginia Saddle Club arena, 608 East Street in New Virginia lowa. We will give a
demonstration on harnessing and hitching horses and each student will have the

opportunity to drive a team under the guidance of an experienced teamster. For more
information call Jim Stuart at 515-971-1254. Or email iowadrafthorsejim@gmail.com .
Check out our web site www.iowadrafthorse.com. Like us on Face book-" lowa draft

horse and mule associations”
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Class: 505 - Carriage Turnout

Friday, August 8
9:00 a.m. - Outdoor Arena

All Breed Draft Horse Mule Farm Team Competition

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
167 Buck & Bill Mike Beaty Russell, 1A BlayneBeaty @~ T
166 Rip/Snort Jessica Cross  Eagleville, MO Jessica Cross o
172 Willow & Bella Loyd Sleeth Hartford, 1A Loyd Sleeth :::::‘
169 Pete and Price Stan Jensen Cambridge, 10 Stan :::::
171 Saige/Sierra Jeff Christiansen Clarinda, 1A Jeff Christiansen :::::‘

,,,,,,,,,
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Friday, August 8

9:00 a.m. - Outdoor Arena

All Breed Draft Horse Mule Farm Team Competition

Class: 502 - Antique Machinery or Vehicle

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
168 Duke & Doc Mike Beaty Russell, 1A MikeBeaty
165 Alice and Queen Branden Harp Mt. Pleasant, IA Branden Harp :::::
169 Pete and Price Stan Jensen Cambridge, 10 Stan :::::‘
172 Willow & Bella Loyd Sleeth Hartford, 1A Loyd Sleeth :::::
171 Saige/Sierra Jeff Christiansen Clarinda, 1A Jeff Christiansen :::::‘
167 Buck & Bill Mike Beaty Russell, 1A Blayne Beaty :::::‘
163 Max & Frank Brad Criswell St. Charles, 1A Brad Criswell :::::
160 Judy & Stormy Jim Stuart New Virginia, IA Megan Eddy —
170 Travis and Flash Tony Garrett Douds, IA Tony Garrett :::::
162 Geraldine & Rosie Jim Stuart New Virginia, IA Jim Stuart :::::‘
166 Rip/Snort Jessica Cross  Eagleville, MO Jessica Cross -
161 Jinger & Paulee Jim Stuart New Virginia, 1A Jim Stuart :::::
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Class: 506 - Feed Team Race

Friday, August 8

9:00 a.m. - Outdoor Arena

All Breed Draft Horse Mule Farm Team Competition

Sponsored by Bob & Kathy Nerving and Stuart Family Belgians

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
167 Buck & Bill Mike Beaty Russell, 1A BlayneBeaty @~ T
175 Cash & Cole Broken Spoke W Aurora, CO JC (Driver) & Jerry (Rider) 3:::::1
168 Duke & Doc Mike Beaty Russell, IA Mike Beaty 3:::::1
165 Alice and Queen Branden Harp Mt. Pleasant, IA Branden Harp :::::
164 Alice and Stevie Branden Harp Mt. Pleasant, IA Branden Harp :::::‘
170 Travis and Flash Tony Garrett Douds, IA Tony Garrett :::::‘
160 Judy & Stormy Jim Stuart New Virginia, 1A Megan Eddy 3:::::5
161 Jinger & Paulee Jim Stuart New Virginia, IA Jim Stuart e
174 Jeff & Ralph Wildwood Hills R St. Charles, IA Taren Livingston o
162 Geraldine & Rosie Jim Stuart New Virginia, 1A Jim Stuart 3:::::1
171 Saige/Sierra Jeff Christiansen Clarinda, 1A Jeff Christiansen :::::‘
173 Duke & Dillon Wildwood Hills R St. Charles, IA Jen Strege :::::
166 Rip/Snort Brenda Coulson  Eagleville, MO Brenda Coulson o
172 Willow & Bella Loyd Sleeth Hartford, 1A Loyd Sleeth 3:::::1
163 Max & Frank Brad Criswell St. Charles, 1A Brad Criswell :::::
169 Pete and Price Stan Jensen T

Stan T 3



Sponsored by Bob & Kathy Nerving and Stuart Family Belgians
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Class: 501 - Log Skidding

Friday, August 8

9:00 a.m. - Outdoor Arena

All Breed Draft Horse Mule Farm Team Competition

Sponsored in part by Cindy Parmer in memory of Don Parmer

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
163 Max & Frank Brad Criswell St. Charles, 1A Brad Criswell
167 Buck & Bill Mike Beaty Russell, 1A Blayne Beaty :::::
165 Alice and Queen Branden Harp Mt. Pleasant, IA Branden Harp :::::‘
169 Pete and Price Stan Jensen Cambridge, 10 Stan :::::
162 Geraldine & Rosie Jim Stuart New Virginia, IA Jim Stuart :::::‘
166 Rip/Snort Brenda Coulson Eagleville, MO Brenda Coulson o
168 Duke & Doc Mike Beaty Russell, 1A Mike Beaty :::::
161 Jinger & Paulee Jim Stuart New Virginia, 1A Jim Stuart :::::‘
160 Judy & Stormy Jim Stuart New Virginia, 1A Megan Eddy :::::
173 Duke & Dillon Wildwood Hills R St. Charles, 1A Jen Strege :::::‘
175 Cash & Cole Broken Spoke W Aurora, CO JC (Driver) & Jerry (Rider) :::::‘
164 Alice and Stevie Branden Harp Mt. Pleasant, IA Branden Harp :::::
174 Jeff & Ralph Wildwood Hills R St. Charles, 1A Taren Livingston e
172 Willow & Bella Loyd Sleeth Hartford, 1A Loyd Sleeth :::::‘
170 Travis and Flash Tony Garrett Douds, IA Tony Garrett :::::
171 Saige/Sierra Jeff Christiansen Clarinda, IA Jeff Christiansen o

10


Sponsored in part by Cindy Parmer in memory of Don Parmer
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Class: 504 - Cultivator Competition

Friday, August 8

9:00 a.m. - Outdoor Arena

All Breed Draft Horse Mule Farm Team Competition

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
168 Duke & Doc Mike Beaty Russell, 1A MikeBeaty
171 Saige/Sierra Jeff Christiansen Clarinda, IA Jeff Christiansen :::::
169 Pete and Price Stan Jensen Cambridge, 10 Stan :::::‘
172 Willow & Bella Loyd Sleeth Hartford, 1A Loyd Sleeth :::::
160 Judy & Stormy Jim Stuart New Virginia, IA Megan Eddy —
173 Duke & Dillon Wildwood Hills R St. Charles, IA Jen Strege :::::‘
162 Geraldine & Rosie Jim Stuart New Virginia, IA Jim Stuart :::::
174 Jeff & Ralph Wildwood Hills R St. Charles, 1A Taren Livingston -
161 Jinger & Paulee Jim Stuart New Virginia, 1A Jim Stuart :::::
163 Max & Frank Brad Criswell St. Charles, IA Brad Criswell :::::‘
166 Rip/Snort Brenda Coulson Eagleville, MO Brenda Coulson o
165 Alice and Queen Branden Harp Mt. Pleasant, 1A Branden Harp :::::
170 Travis and Flash Tony Garrett Douds, IA Tony Garrett :::::‘

11
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Class: 503 - Barnyard Horse Pull

Friday, August 8

9:00 a.m. - Outdoor Arena

All Breed Draft Horse Mule Farm Team Competition

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
167 Buck & Bill Mike Beaty Russell, 1A BlayneBeaty @~ T
173 Duke & Dillon Wildwood Hills R St. Charles, IA Jen Strege :::::
160 Judy & Stormy Jim Stuart New Virginia, IA Megan Eddy :::::‘
172 Willow & Bella Loyd Sleeth Hartford, 1A Loyd Sleeth :::::
165 Alice and Queen Branden Harp Mt. Pleasant, IA Branden Harp :::::‘
169 Pete and Price Stan Jensen Cambridge, 10 Stan :::::‘
162 Geraldine & Rosie Jim Stuart New Virginia, IA Jim Stuart :::::
163 Max & Frank Brad Criswell St. Charles, IA Brad Criswell :::::‘
174 Jeff & Ralph Wildwood Hills R St. Charles, IA Taren Livingston o
164 Alice and Stevie Branden Harp Mt. Pleasant, 1A Branden Harp :::::‘
171 Saige/Sierra Jeff Christiansen Clarinda, 1A Jeff Christiansen :::::‘
168 Duke & Doc Mike Beaty Russell, IA Mike Beaty :::::
170 Travis and Flash Tony Garrett Douds, IA Tony Garrett :::::‘
161 Jinger & Paulee Jim Stuart New Virginia, 1A Jim Stuart :::::‘
166 Rip/Snort Jessica Cross  Eagleville, MO Jessica Cross e

,,,,,,,,,
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Class: 500 - Farm Hitch Obstacle

Friday, August 8

9:00 a.m. - Outdoor Arena

All Breed Draft Horse Mule Farm Team Competition

Sponsored in part by Newton & Carol Standridge in honor of Duane Onstot

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
160 Judy & Stormy Jim Stuart New Virginia, 1A Megan Eddy ””””
174 Jeff & Ralph Wildwood Hills R St. Charles, IA Taren Livingston o
166 Rip/Snort Brenda Coulson Eagleville, MO Brenda Coulson o
162 Geraldine & Rosie Jim Stuart New Virginia, IA Jim Stuart :::::
175 Cash & Cole Broken Spoke W Aurora, CO JC (Driver) & Jerry (Rider) 3:::::5
164 Alice and Stevie Branden Harp Mt. Pleasant, IA Branden Harp :::::‘
163 Max & Frank Brad Criswell St. Charles, 1A Brad Criswell :::::
168 Duke & Doc Mike Beaty Russell, A Mike Beaty E::ﬁ:ﬁi
170 Travis and Flash Tony Garrett Douds, IA Tony Garrett :::::
171 Saige/Sierra Jeff Christiansen Clarinda, IA Jeff Christiansen o
167 Buck & Bill Mike Beaty Russell, 1A Blayne Beaty :::::‘
169 Pete and Price Stan Jensen Cambridge, 10 Stan :::::
161 Jinger & Paulee Jim Stuart New Virginia, 1A Jim Stuart :::::‘
165 Alice and Queen Branden Harp Mt. Pleasant, IA Branden Harp :::::‘
172 Willow & Bella Loyd Sleeth Hartford, 1A Loyd Sleeth 3:::::5
173 Duke & Dillon Wildwood Hills R St. Charles, 1A Jen Strege :::::‘
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Sponsored in part by Newton & Carol Standridge in honor of Duane Onstot
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Class: 507 - Best Matched Team

Friday, August 8

9:00 a.m. - Outdoor Arena

All Breed Draft Horse Mule Farm Team Competition

Plaque by lowa Draft Horse & Mule Association

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
170 Travis and Flash Tony Garrett Douds, IA Tony Garrett
166 Rip/Snort Brenda Coulson Eagleville, MO Brenda Coulson o
172 Willow & Bella Loyd Sleeth Hartford, 1A Loyd Sleeth :::::‘
161 Jinger & Paulee Jim Stuart New Virginia, IA Jim Stuart :::::
168 Duke & Doc Mike Beaty Russell, 1A Mike Beaty :::::‘
167 Buck & Bill Mike Beaty Russell, 1A Blayne Beaty :::::‘
166 Rip/Snort Jessica Cross  Eagleville, MO Jessica Cross o
171 Saige/Sierra Jeff Christiansen Clarinda, IA Jeff Christiansen :::::‘
162 Geraldine & Rosie Jim Stuart New Virginia, IA Jim Stuart :::::
163 Max & Frank Brad Criswell St. Charles, IA Brad Criswell :::::‘
165 Alice and Queen Branden Harp Mt. Pleasant, IA Branden Harp :::::‘
160 Judy & Stormy Jim Stuart New Virginia, 1A Megan Eddy :::::
169 Pete and Price Stan Jensen Cambridge, 10 Stan :::::‘
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Plaque by Iowa Draft Horse & Mule Association
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Scan below for the FULL 2025 lowa
State Fair Horse Show Schedule

NOTHING

lowaStateFair

*
3
COMPARES $
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